
Thanks for dining with us! 

Enjoy an active, healthy 

summer! 

Linn Mar High School 
 Junior & Senior Food Court 

Congratulations Class of 2017! 
 

Monday, May 15 

Pork Tenderloin with baked bean 

Tuesday, May 16 

Chicken strips and baked French fries 

Wednesday, May 17 

Pasta bar 

A variety of WG pastas and sauces with all the extras 

Thursday, May 18 

Pancakes, sausage links & potato wedge 

  Friday, May 19 

Popcorn chicken  

 
Monday, May 22 

Grilled cheese sandwich with tomato soup 

  Tuesday, May 23 

Fish sandwich with baked waffle fries 

  Wednesday, May 24 

Enjoy an assortment of entrees and sides 

  Thursday, May 25 

Enjoy an assortment of entrees and sides 

  Friday, May 26 

Enjoy an assortment of entrees and sides 

 

  Monday, May 29 

No School – Enjoy! 

  Tuesday, May 30 

Closed 

Wednesday, May 31 

Closed 

 
Each day a variety of fruits and vegetables are offered in the food court.   

Up to 1 cup fruit and vegetable is included in the meal.  Be sure to 

include ½ cup fruit or vegetable to take advantage of the meal price.  

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

 

 


